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	Company
	Chetwins Contracting 2020

	Contact Person
	Gerry Hoyle

	Phone Number
	021 228 5080

	Contact 2
	Andrew Filiata

	Phone Number
	021 257 2619

	Email
	Sales@chetwins.co.nz

	Email (2)
	Gerry@chetwins.co.nz

	
	

	Company
	Mills Albert Limited

	Contact Person
	Paul Albert

	Phone Number
	021 375760

	Contact 2 – (if required)
	Paul Ratcliffe

	Phone Number
	021 315 878

	Email
	Paul@Millsalbert.co.nz

	Email (2)
	Paul.R@Millsalbert.co.nz

	
	

	Company
	Citycare Water

	Contact Person
	Paul Hoedemaeckers

	Phone Number
	06 3702476 / 027 937 0654

	Contact 2 – (if required)
	Matt Hewitt

	Phone Number
	027 707 9490

	Email
	Paul.hoedemaeckers@citycarewater.co.nz

	Email
	matt.hewitt@citycarewater.co.nz

	
	

	Company
	Tatana Contracting Limited

	Contact Person
	Darryl Tatana

	Phone Number
	021 281 1102

	Contact 2 – (if required)
	0800368 938

	Email
	admin@tatana.co.nz

	
	

	Company
	Howell Plumbing

	Contact Person
	Brent Howell

	Phone Number
	027 497 3564

	Email
	Howell.plum@xtra.co.nz

	
	

	Company
	O’Hagan Contracting Ltd

	Contact Person
	OFFICE

	Phone Number
	06 329 2522

	Contact 2
	Dion Cooper

	Phone Number
	021 867 935

	Email
	office@ohagancontracting.co.nz

	Email (2)
	dion@ohagancontracting.co.nz
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	Company
	Drainways Contracting Ltd

	Contact Person
	Mark Currie

	Phone Number
	021 220 1382

	Contact 2 – (if required)
	Brendan Currie

	Phone Number
	06 879 9423

	Email
	mark@drainways.co.nz

	Email (2)
	admin@drainways.co.nz

	
	

	Company
	Blackley Construction Ltd

	Contact Person
	Aldrin Abad

	Phone Number
	021 242 2085

	Contact 2 – (if required)
	Kevin Blackley

	Phone Number
	027 444 5327

	Email
	Aldrin.abad@blackley.co.nz

	Email (2)
	kevin@blackley.co.nz

	
	

	Company
	Semtex

	Contact Person
	Phil Rabone

	Phone Number
	022 401 6901

	Contact 2 
	Phillip Glover

	Phone Number
	021 035 5175

	Email
	Phil.rabone@semtex.co.nz

	Email (2)
	phillip@semtex.co.nz



